
 
 

FACILITIES PURCHASING SERVICES – 15 OAKBURN CRESCENT, TORONTO ON M2N 2T5 - (416) 395-4637 
 
 

Prequalified 
Electrical Professional Services 

Expiry Date: June 30, 2024 
 
 

Company Name Contact Name Contact # Email 

AECOM Canada Limited Winston Hung 905-747-7825 Winston.Hung@aecom.com 
Algal Engineering Ltd. Marian Ruiulescu 416-484-0707 mruiulescu@algal.ca  

 
Crossey Engineering Yilin Liu 416-497-3111 

 
yilin.liu@cel.ca 

Dialog Ontario Inc. Naresh Arora 416-849-6843 
 

narora@dialogdesign.ca 

J+B Engineering Inc. Andrew Machan 416-229-2636 
 

a.machan@jandb-inc.com 

Lonergan Engineering 
Inc. 

Mike Lonergan 416-684-2305 
 

m.lonergan@lonerganeng.com 

MCW Consultants Ltd. Peera Butrsingkorn 416-598-2920 
 

Peera@mcw.com 

Spectra 
Engineering 
Ltd. 

Joseph Elowe 416-886-4416 

 
joseph.elowe@spectra-eng.ca 

Suri & Associates Ltd. Rohin Suri 647-981-7621 
 

rsuri@suriassoc.com 

Vanderwesten & 
Rutherford Associates Inc 

Rob Van Der 
Westen 

519-652-5047 
 

robvdw@vreng.ca 
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